
PITS TROPHY 2017
CIRCUIT EUROPEEN PAU-ARNOS 17/09/17
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No 6 CISOTTO Jacques / BERTHIAULE Robert (Rg=3)

Pass 8 6:46.908

Pass 10 8:48.960 1 2:02.052 *

Pass 13 10:51.331 2 2:02.371

Pass 16 12:54.371 3 2:03.040

Pass 19 14:57.084 4 2:02.713

In 22 17:05.155 5 2:08.071

Pass 28 24:57.192 6 7:52.037

Pass 30 26:48.591 7 1:51.399 *

Pass 33 28:37.861 8 1:49.270 *

Pass 35 30:29.041 9 1:51.180

Pass 38 32:17.378 10 1:48.337 *

Pass 40 34:05.164 11 1:47.786 *

Pass 42 35:52.363 12 1:47.199 *

Pass 44 37:39.472 13 1:47.109 *

Pass 46 39:26.625 14 1:47.153

Pass 48 41:14.860 15 1:48.235

In 51 43:29.531 16 2:14.671

Pass 54 47:17.089 17 3:47.558

Pass 56 49:12.339 18 1:55.250

Pass 57 51:08.603 19 1:56.264

In 58 53:14.715 20 2:06.112

In 60 58:21.472 21 5:06.757
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No 9 SPORTMECA/Huez Olivier / GHEZA Didier (Rg=2)

Pass 2 2:06.164

Pass 5 4:04.899 1 1:58.735 *

Pass 7 6:00.889 2 1:55.990 *

Pass 9 7:53.018 3 1:52.129 *

Pass 12 9:46.845 4 1:53.827

Pass 14 11:41.751 5 1:54.906

Pass 17 13:34.210 6 1:52.459

Pass 20 15:26.172 7 1:51.962 *

Pass 23 17:16.928 8 1:50.756 *

Pass 24 19:07.333 9 1:50.405 *

Pass 25 20:55.718 10 1:48.385 *

In 26 22:51.552 11 1:55.834

In 32 28:16.963 12 5:25.411

Pass 36 30:47.613 13 2:30.650

Pass 39 32:41.963 14 1:54.350

Pass 41 34:32.678 15 1:50.715

Pass 43 36:23.724 16 1:51.046

Pass 45 38:11.087 17 1:47.363 *

Pass 47 39:57.487 18 1:46.400 *

Pass 49 41:42.531 19 1:45.044 *

Pass 50 43:26.606 20 1:44.075 *

Pass 52 45:11.187 21 1:44.581

Pass 53 46:54.653 22 1:43.466 *

In 55 48:55.207 23 2:00.554

Pass 59 57:31.378 24 8:36.171

Pass 61 59:32.231 25 2:00.853
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No 60 THOMAS David (Rg=1)

Pass 3 2:13.219

Pass 4 3:50.159 1 1:36.940 **

In 6 5:32.597 2 1:42.438

In 11 8:53.904 3 3:21.307

Pass 15 12:07.894 4 3:13.990

Pass 18 13:43.151 5 1:35.257 *

In 21 15:41.124 6 1:57.973

Pass 27 24:13.878 7 8:32.754

Pass 29 25:56.491 8 1:42.613

Pass 31 27:28.884 9 1:32.393 *

Pass 34 29:00.930 10 1:32.046 *

In 37 30:51.935 11 1:51.005


